Struktura kaznenih djela zlouporabe opojnih droga

Clanak 173.
Zlouporaba
opojnih droga

Ukupno

Gospi €

Otocéac

D. Lapac

Korenica

Senj

Karlobag

Novalja

stavak 1.
(posjedovanije)

172

28

[

120

stavak 2.
(proizvodnja,
preprodaja...)

19

stavak 4.
(materijal ili
tvari za
proizvodnju)

stavak 5.
(navo denje na
troSenje droge)

stavak 6. (kd
prema
maloljetnicima)

Ukupno

192

11

22

35

121

Isti mj. 08.9.

182

13

14

33

115

+/-

+10

-11

+8

+2

+6

%

+5,49

-84,61

-35,29

+57,14

+6,06

+5,21




